visfa

RISTORANTE

Wine By the Glass
Sparkling

Prosecco 'La Gioiosa', Treviso DOC
Veneto, Italy

Champagne ‘Yellow Label’, Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Reims, France

Champagne Blanc de Blancs, Ruinart
Reims, France

WHITE

Riesling V.V, Van Volxem
Mosel, Germany

Pinot Grigio, Ruffino
Veneto, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, ‘Te Tera’, Martinborough Vineyards
Martinborough, New Zealand

Gavi di Gavi , Linea Reta
Piemonte, Italy

ROSE

Whispering Angel, Chdteau d’Esclans
Cotes de Provence, France

RED

Beaujolais Village, Louis Latour
Beaujolais, France

Dolcetto d’Alba, Sandrone
Piemonte, Italy

Chianti Superiore, Castello Banfi
Toscana, Italy

Pessac-Leongnan Rouge, Lagrave-Martillac
Bordeaux, France

SWEET

Moscato d' Asti, Prunotto
Piemonte, Italy

10 Year Old Tawny Port, Dow’s 75ml
Douro, Portugal

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERM—ARFFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Vintage Glass

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

2022

2023

2023

2022

2022

2024

2021

2022

2021

2022

N.V.

$108

$168

$258

$108

$118

$128

$138

$128

$138

$148

$158

$188

$138

$188

Bottle

$638

$928

$1,488

$638

$698

$748

$798

$698

$718
$798
$888

$978

$688

$1,058
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RISTORANTE

Half Bottle (375ml)
SPARKLING

‘Collection 244', Louis Roederer
Champagne, France

Champagne ‘Yellow Label’, Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Reims, France

WHITE

Mersault, Louis Latour
Burgundy, France

Pinot Gris ‘Reserve’, Trimbach
Alsace, France

Pinot Grigio, “Le Rime”, Castello Banfi
Toscana, Italy

RED

Barolo, Massolino
Piemonte, Italy

Shiraz-Cabernet, ‘Koonunga Hill’, Penfolds
South Australia, Australia

Valpolicellla Classico ‘Bonacosta’, Masi
Veneto, Italy

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERM—ARFFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Vintage

N.V.

N.V.

2020

2017

2021

2019

2021

2022

Price

$1,108

$658

$1,098

$688

$438

$698

$538

5488
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RISTORANTE

SPARKLING WINES

ITALY

Franciocorta Cuvee Royale, Marchese Antinori, Calino
Franciocorta Cuvee Prestige Edizio 44, Ca'del Bosco, Lombardia
Franciocorta Saten, Mosnel, Lombardia

Champagne

Grande Réserve Brut, Gosset

Grande Réserve Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, Pierre Peters
Bollinger Special Cuvee

Collection 242', Louis Roederer Magnum (1500ml)

Champagne Vintage

Blanc de Noirs 1er Cru, AR Lenoble

La Grande Dame’, Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Dom Pérignon

Blanc de Blancs', Dom Ruinart

Cristal, Louis Roederer

Cristal, Louis Roederer Magnum (1500ml)

Champagne Rosé
Ruinart
Dom Pérignon

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERM—ARFFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Vintage Price

N.V.
N.V.
2015

N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.

2013
2012
2015
2010
2014
2009

N.V.
2009

$998
$1,198
$1,498

$1,398
$1,548
$1,618
$3,498

$2,288
$3,098
$2,998
$3,388
$6,988
$10,988

$1,588
$5,798
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RISTORANTE

WHITE WINE
Italy

Falanghina Beneventano, Azienda Agraria San Paolo, Campania
Gavi "Le Marne" Cortese, Michele Chiarlo, Piemonte

Etna Bianco ‘Sul Vulcano’, Donnafugata, Sicilia

Soave Superiore Vigneto 1er Runcata, Corte Giacobbe, Veneto
Pinot Grigio ‘San Angelo’, Castello Banfi, Toscana

Derthona ‘Tortonesi, Oddero, Piemonte

Capo Martino, Jermann, Friuli Venezia Giulia

Castello della Sala, Cervaro della Sala, Antinori,Umbria (1500m!)

France

Aligoté ‘Les Champs Tions’, Pierre-Oliver Garcia, Burgundy
Chablis, Domaine De Vauraux, Burgundy

Gewurztraminer, Calcaire, Zind Humbrecht, Alsace

Rully 1er Cru ‘Les Cloux’, Domaine Jaeger Defaix, Burgundy
Pouilly Fumé 'Les Duchesses’, Domaine Laporte, Loire Valley
Vouvray, Domaine Huet Le Haut-Lieu Demi-Sec, Loire Valley
Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons, Domaine Louis Moreau, Burgundy
Chassagne-Montrachet, Bachelet-Monnot, Burgundy
Meursault 1er Cru ‘Perrieres’, Louis Jadot Burgundy

Corton Charlemagne, Louis Latour, Burgundy

Around the World

Roussanne Viognier Marsanne, Torbreck Woodcutter's, Australia
Riesling Classic, Prinz Von Hessen, Rheingau, Germany
Chardonnay, DelLoach, Russian River Valley, USA

Riesling ‘Dachsfilet’, Prinz Von Hessen, Rheingau, Germany
Chardonnay Prelude’, Leeuwin State, Margaret River, Australia
Riesling GG 'Goldtropchen’, Schloss Lieser, Mosel, Germany

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERM—ARFFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Vintage Price

2021
2022
2020
2022
2022
2021
2019
2020

2021
2022
2020
2021
2023
2022
2019
2022
2020
2021

2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021

$898
$958
$998
$1,088
$1,188
$1,288
$2,108
$3,468

$908

$948

$998

$1,088
$1,118
$1,258
$1,288
$1,998
$2,648
$4,588

$898
$958
$1,028
$1,118
$1,298
$1,548
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RISTORANTE

RED WINE

ITALY

Northern Italy

Barbera d’Alba, Oddero, Piemonte

Barolo, Massolino, Piemonte

Morei Foradori, Alto-Adige

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Tommasi, Veneto
Barbaresco ‘Bric Turot’, Prunotto, Piemonte
Amarone Classico, Masi Costasera, Veneto

Barolo 'Bricco delle Viole', G.D. Vajra, Piemonte
Barbaresco Riserva ‘Rabaja’, Giuseppe Cortese, Piemonte
Barolo 'Aleste’, Sandrone, Piemonte

Central Italy

Chianti Organic, Poggiotondo, Toscana

Rosso di Montepulciano, Maria Caterina Dei, Toscana
Chianti Classico, Sottocaia, Toscana

Pelago Umani Ronchi, Marche

Castello della Sala Pinot Nero, Umbria

Brunello di Montalcino 'Pian delle Vigne ', Marchesi Antinori, Toscana

Brunello di Montalcino, Castello Banfi, Toscana
Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori, Toscana
Ornellaia, Tenuta dell’'Ornellaia, Toscana
Solaia, Marchesi Antinori, Toscana

Sassicaia, Tenuta san Guido, Toscana

Southern Italy

Gaglioppo, Ciro Rosso, Duca Sanfelice, Calabria
Nero d’ Avola, Sherazade, Donnafugata, Sicilia
Masseria Maime Salento, Tormaresca , Puglia
Cerasuolo di Vittoria Classico, COS, Sicilia
Taurasi, 'Padre’, La Cantina Di Enza, Campania
‘Mille e una Notte', Donnafugata, Sicilia

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERM—ARFFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Vintage

2021
2015
2020
2018
2020
2018
2016
2013
2014

2023
2021
2021
2018
2018
2018
2016
2020
2010
2014
2009

2018
2020
2019
2017
2013
2018

Price

$1,128
$1,428
$1,528
$1,558
$1,688
$2,078
$2,588
$2,668
$3,248

$748

$818

$958

$1,428
$1,718
$1,798
$1,968
$2,988
$5,988
$6,398
$7,658

$878
$928
$1,198
$1,428
$1,698
$1,888
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FRANCE

Burgundy

Fleurie ‘ Labourons’, Jane Eyre

Santenay, Louis Latour

Mercurey 1er Cru ‘Les Velley’, Domaine Jacqueson

Marsannay ’Clos du Roy’, Pierre-Olivier Garcia

Nuits Saint Georges, Louis Latour

Pommard, Clos Marey-Monge ‘Micault’, Chateau de Pommard
Gevrey-Chambertin ‘Clos Prieur’ 1er Cru, Drouhin Laroze
Mazis-Chambertin ‘Hospices de Beaune’ Grand Cru, D. Faiveley

Bordeaux
Chateau Roylland, Saint-Julien

Chateau Haut-Bages Libéral, La Chapelle de Bages, Pauillac
Chateau de Pez, St. Estéphe

Chateau Latour Martillac, Pessac-Léognan

Chateau Beychevelle “Amiral De Beychevelle”, St. Julien
Chateau Lascombes

Chateau Clinet, Pomerol

Chateau Angelus, Saint-Emilion

Chateau Latour, Pauillac

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac

Rhone Valley

Saint Joseph, Esprit de Granit, Cave De Tain
Gigondas, Les Dentellis , Ogier
Chateauneuf du Pape, 'Haute Pierre’, Delas

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes

FHERM—ARFFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Vintage

2019
2020
2021
2021
2017
2020
2019
2011

2017
2017
2021
2018
2021
2007
2008
2007
2014
1996

2019
2021
2019

Price

$898

$1,088
$1,298
$1,288
$1,888
$2,298
$2,988
$5,888

$1,328
$1,438
$1,588
$1,888
$1,988
$2,258
$3,028
$7,198
$10,498
$15,558

$1,048
$1,158
$1,458
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RISTORANTE

Around the World

Garnacha, ‘Tres Picos’, Borsao 2020 5898
Aragon, Spain

G.S.M ‘Three Gardens’, Langmeil 2023 $998
Barossa Valley, Australia

Tempranillo ‘Reserva Especial’, Muga 2019 51,188
Rioja, Spain

Grenache Single Vineyard ‘Seppeltsfield’, Massena 2020 $1,258
Barossa Valley, Australia

Pinot Noir ‘Single Vineyard’, Aunstfield 2023  $1,358
Marlborough, New Zealand

Pinot Noir O.F.S, De Loach 2020 $1,398
Russian River Valley, USA

Les Terrasses 'Laderas de Pizarra', Alvaro Palacios 2022 $1,458
Priorat, Spain

Malbec ‘Finca Mirrador’, Achaval Ferrer 2018 $2,208
Mendoza, Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Oakville’, TOR 2022 52,998
Napa Valley, USA

Continuum’ By Tim Mondavi, Napa Valley 2017 $5,528

California, USA

Rose Wine

Scalabrone Rosato, Tenuta Guado al Taso 2012 S788
Tuscany, Italy

Domain Ott, “By Ott” 2015 51,018

Provance, France

Dessert Wine

Sauternes ‘Mascaron Par Ginestet’, Ginestet 2015 51,018
Bordeaux, France

Vin Santo, Felsina 2012 $1,348
Tuscany, Italy

Guiraud, Sauternes 1996 51,888

Bordeaux, France

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERM—ARFFEE Subject to 10% service charge.



